
Round 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2
10th Tee 1st Tee 1st Tee 10th Tee

1 7:00 AM 11:30 AM Nicholas CURNOW Lake Karrinyup 16 7:00 AM 11:30 AM Mason BURR Gosnells

Mandeep SINGH Cottesloe Christian NICHOLLS Mount Lawley

Mitch BOORN Royal Fremantle Josh SHAW Joondalup

2 7:08 AM 11:38 AM Ronan NAYAR Joondalup 17 7:08 AM 11:38 AM Justin WEI Royal Queensland, QLD

Craig WHITEHEAD Federal, ACT Brendon NAZAR Mount Lawley

Stephen REDHEAD Future Jacob GRAY Dunsborough Lakes

3 7:16 AM 11:46 AM Lennon THURTELL Melville Glades 18 7:16 AM 11:46 AM Thomas PYKE Royal Fremantle

Ethan LIM Melville Glades Damian SCHOPPE Rockingham

Kloden BROWN Royal Fremantle Marek BOHACZ Future

4 7:24 AM 11:54 AM Zach CAPELLI Royal Fremantle 19 7:24 AM 11:54 AM Lenny SAVILLE The National, VIC

Declan PEREIRA The Vines Liam TADDEI Western Australian

Bailey HAMPSON Bunbury Caolan DUNN Ballyliffen, IRL

5 7:32 AM 12:02 PM Jordan JUNG Royal Perth 20 7:32 AM 12:02 PM Trafford WILCOX The Vines

Matthew BODEKER Sun City Mark SOLOMONS Cottesloe

Declan HOSKIN The Vines Ben HUGHES Meadow Springs

6 7:40 AM 12:10 PM Simon LIDDELL Lake Karrinyup 21 7:40 AM 12:10 PM Lucas WAN Western Australian

Lachlan HALL Joondalup Connor ROBERTS Gosnells

Michael HANRAHAN SMITH Cottesloe Gary BYRNE Secret Harbour

7 7:48 AM 12:18 PM George BARCLAY Joondalup 22 7:48 AM 12:18 PM Harry BAILEY Kwinana

Ollie MARSH Wanneroo Paul PATTERSON Cottesloe

Nate JOHNSON Joondalup Joe TEASDALE Kwinana

8 7:56 AM 12:26 PM Josiah EDWARDS Gosnells 23 7:56 AM 12:26 PM Stephen LORD Cottesloe

Spencer HARRISON Royal Perth Anthony JOSEPH Nedlands

Adam BAILLIE The Vines Braedon LAW Royal Fremantle

9 8:04 AM 12:34 PM Jakeb DUNKLEY Rockingham 24 8:04 AM 12:34 PM Benjamin KIVELHAN Western Australian

Riley SCHAFER The Vines Eddie BLACK Collier Park

Zach NAYAR Joondalup Luke HOSKIN The Vines

10 8:12 AM 12:42 PM Peter DARMODY Albany 25 8:12 AM 12:42 PM Darren NEILSON Wanneroo

Gagan DHALIWAL Lakelands Robert FTYNOGIANNIS Western Australian

Mitchell DWYER Rockingham Connor PEARSON Gosnells

11 8:20 AM 12:50 PM Nicky FISHER Kwinana 26 8:20 AM 12:50 PM Alan BECKER Royal Fremantle

Evan CHASE Mount Lawley Sheldon WILLAN Kwinana

Tobias TAMBURINI Perth Golf Network Campbell KRAHNER Lake Karrinyup

12 8:28 AM 12:58 PM Jack STANTON Cottesloe 27 8:28 AM 12:58 PM Gerardo DE LEON Kwinana

Timothy SEWELL Royal Fremantle Steele MAXWELL Royal Perth

Tristan GEERLINGS Bunbury Kenneth FAIRWEATHER Joondalup

13 8:36 AM 1:06 PM John SOROKA Rockingham 28 8:36 AM 1:06 PM Edmund HALL Cottesloe

John COYNE The Vines Ty CLELAND Gosnells

Jack PATTERSON Cottesloe Daniel HOLZWART Rockingham

14 8:44 AM 1:14 PM Fynn HARRISON Royal Perth 29 8:44 AM 1:14 PM Kevin CARTY Rich River, NSW

Jake ANDERSON Kwinana Matthew MORRIS Western Australian

Bobby DESPOTOVSKI Mount Lawley Jinho JO Melville Glades

15 8:52 AM 1:22 PM Richard SMITH Rockingham 30 8:52 AM 1:22 PM James FERGUSON Cottesloe

Luke TURNER Swan Vale George LEDGER Hill View

Beau CHAPLIN Hartfield James DYER Lake Karrinyup

G O L F   W E S T E R N   A U S T R A L I A   (I N C)

2026 AMATEUR and MID-AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIPS OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

COTTESLOE GOLF CLUB

WEDNESDAY 18 FEBRUARY to SUNDAY 22 FEBRUARY

QUALIFYING - ROUND ONE (Wednesday 18 Feb) & ROUND TWO (Thursday 19 Feb)

Group 

No.

Group 

No.

Please email neil.goddard@golf.org.au regarding any queries.



Round 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2

10th Tee 1st Tee 1st Tee 10th Tee

31 11:30 AM 7:00 AM Andrew BROWN Royal Perth 46 11:30 AM 7:00 AM Andrew SMITH Melville Glades

Robbie KILGOUR Lakelands Matthew BELL The Vines

Samuel MONTELEONE Royal Fremantle Roland SCHEFFLER Hartfield

32 11:38 AM 7:08 AM Matthew MAGILL Kwinana 47 11:38 AM 7:08 AM Joseph WALLACE Joondalup

David POLLOCK Royal Fremantle Brett GILBERT Mandurah

Finn KELLY Lake Karrinyup George HUCKLE Melville Glades

33 11:46 AM 7:16 AM Matthew BOWEN Wanneroo 48 11:46 AM 7:16 AM Jasper EDWARDS Gosnells

Sopostar FIU Gosnells Ryan LECK Western Australian

Lee AXTEN-RICE Kwinana Jason BARHAM Brookton

34 11:54 AM 7:24 AM Amanda GAN Royal Fremantle 49 11:54 AM 7:24 AM Jovi GIBSON Western Australian

Ruby COTTON Mount Lawley Blake WAGER Gosnells

Kortni HOUSTON Lakelands Brendon BREEDT Brookwater, QLD

35 12:02 PM 7:32 AM Valerie KHUU Mount Lawley 50 12:02 PM 7:32 AM Austen MARSH Wanneroo

Georgia GARNER-DART Lake Karrinyup Thomas BILSTON-JOHN Cottesloe

Isabella LENIARTEK Royal Perth Jarrad FOSTER Rockingham

36 12:10 PM 7:40 AM Sophie WILLIAMS Mount Lawley 51 12:10 PM 7:40 AM Max ANDREWS Kwinana

Grace OPERCHAL The Vines Nigel WILLIAMS Melville Glades

Taehee WOO Royal Fremantle Lucas BEAGLEY Rockingham

37 12:18 PM 7:48 AM Heejoo CHO Royal Fremantle 52 12:18 PM 7:48 AM Graeme CANT Rockingham

Sienna MCCULLOCH Joondalup Lucas COWTON The Vines

Sasha HOFMAN Gosnells Marc SERGEANT Hartfield

38 12:26 PM 7:56 AM Dempsey BROWN Royal Fremantle 53 12:26 PM 7:56 AM Carl DUPREEZ Rockingham

Nadine SMITH Western Australian Dean ROWE Royal Fremantle

Ebony RIORDAN Blackwood, SA Nicholas CHUA Royal Perth

39 12:34 PM 8:04 AM Nalynn KIM Gosnells 54 12:34 PM 8:04 AM Jasper INGLIS Royal Perth

Rose MOORBY Hartfield Wayne SMITH The Vines

Kayla CLARKE Gosnells Emilio MADAFFARI Bunbury

40 12:42 PM 8:12 AM Sarah TERRELL Royal Fremantle 55 12:42 PM 8:12 AM Andy XU Mount Lawley

Emmaline CURIC Joondalup Jack BRENNAN Royal Perth

Tenae BOUWER Joondalup Anthony VOCALE Integrity

41 12:50 PM 8:20 AM Amanda HURREN Rockingham 56 12:50 PM 8:20 AM Leon STIELOW Royal Perth

Ruby HAN Mount Lawley Ampon SAEOEAW Future

Katie MCCABE The Vines Max SNELSON Sea View

42 12:58 PM 8:28 AM Hannah FAIRWEATHER Joondalup 57 12:58 PM 8:28 AM Peter PUSMUCANS Royal Fremantle

Chanelle MAXWELL Royal Perth Brodie MAINEY Sun City

Bella MONTELEONE Royal Fremantle Daniel HYWOOD Goldfields

43 1:06 PM 8:36 AM Jenna PHOON Royal Fremantle 58 1:06 PM 8:36 AM Francis FORRESTER Hartfield

Lidunka VARMUZA Royal Fremantle Chadd MORTIMER Marri Park

Danielle RAY DEL VAL Royal Perth Asitha MENDIS Melville Glades

44 1:14 PM 8:44 AM Brianna CHUEAKRUNGTHEP Gosnells 59 1:14 PM 8:44 AM Kyle SMITH Melville Glades

Isabella DAY Mandurah Jason LARKIN Hartfield

Hayley RASMUSSEN Pinjarra Eric MACIAS Mount Lawley

45 1:22 PM 8:52 AM Jade MCCULLOCH Joondalup 60 1:22 PM 8:52 AM Allan BILLINGTON Western Australian

Charlotte HICKS Joondalup Jamie NELMES Wanneroo

Thanh CAWTHORNE Western Australian Thomas LOVE Melville Glades

61 1:30 PM 9:00 AM Kobe FOSTER Links Kennedy Bay

Norrie CULSHAW Mountain View

Ruben MINTY Lakelands
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